
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (10) 15

8 9 11 12 13 53

1 4 5 6 7 (9) (10) (12) 23

2 3 8 11 13 (14) (15) 37

4 6 7 8 9 34

1 2 3 5 10 (11) (12) 21

Place Time

1        Var 21;34

2        Var 21;56

3        Var 22;28

4        Var 22;54

5        Var 23;16

6        Var 23;33

7        Var 24;22

8        Var 24;30

9        Var 24;34

10      Var 24;52

11      Var 24;54

12      Var 24;57

13      Var 25;09

14      Var 25;12

15      Var 26;47

16      JV 26;55

17      Var 29;12

18      Var 29;21

19      Var 30;09

20      Var 31;05

21      Var 33;45

22      

23      

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

34      

Donegal

Northern Lebanon

Varsity Girls

Nagle, Miranda

Myers, Megan

Straub, Seneca

Steckbeck, Hannah

Name

Seip, Brianna

Bowman, Leah

Patel, Drashti

Hawbaker, Anna

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Northern Lebanon, and Lancaster Mennonite

Donegal

Lancaster Mennonite

at NLHS

Tuesday, September 27, 2016

Clatterbuck, Alina

St. Clair, Fiona

Oluleye, Jade

Ditzler, Erin

Smith, Jordyn

Ostermayer, Shannon

Yourman, Shaylin

LMH

D

D

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

DuBuskey, MacKenzie

Kauffman, Tara Sang

Schell, Erika

Shirk, Makenzie

Spangler, Ashley

DeBruin, Ella

NL

D

NL

NL

NL

LMH

NL

D

LMH

LMH

LMH

Northern Lebanon

Lancaster Mennonite

D

Team

D

LMH

LMH

D

D

D
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